
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Not classified (70% = 35 Laps)
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

No.
4

21
9
1

10
19
8

6
16
5

13

Name
Ebner Event Logistics
KRÖSWANG FRISCHE-TEAM
UNIQA Fresacher Racing Team
Red Bull Ring
Langgruppe.com
SnowRiders powered by GastroGa
Land Rover Germany

Hitradio Ö3
TV-Media
ixxalp
Chili

Total Tm
1:01:22.665
1:02:05.564
1:02:28.256
1:02:06.289
1:02:07.074
1:02:01.066
1:01:51.350

51:57.322
33:12.715
19:18.887
9:34.868

Laps
51
51
51
50
47
45
40

40
24
15
5

Diff

42.899
1:05.591

1 Lap
4 Laps
6 Laps

11 Laps

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Best Tm
1:05.950
1:06.694
1:05.906
1:07.537
1:07.579
1:06.885
1:12.962

1:07.035
1:11.604
1:07.920
1:36.637

In Lap
31
1
6

33
8
8
7

2
2
2
4

Margin of Victory

42.899

Ø km/h

49,855

Best Lap Tm

1:05.906

km/h

54,623

Best Lap by

9 - UNIQA Fresacher Racing Team
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SNOW MOBILE 2012
Snow Mobile

First Heat - Group 2

Race (1:00:00 and 1 Laps) started at 12:31:18

Hinterglemm 1,000 Km

2012-12-08 12:30


